
Cell Phone Email Address

(917) 822-2346 sandy.batista.us@gmail.com

(612) 743-2770 ktseaworth@gmail.com

(845) 499-4273 caitlinc1031@gmail.com

(914) 584-5652 emilyrosechin@gmail.com

(203) 512-1498 emustich@gmail.com

(845) 863-6314 jcolombo10@gmail.com

(914) 393-3351 nancyjdoucette@gmail.com

(917) 319-3576 cheryl.testa.espinoza@gmail.com

(925) 323-4966 beckyhanna@gmail.com

(347) 742-6626 mbk0608@gmail.com

(914) 393-5145 elizabeth.k.good@gmail.com

(904) 860-1720 vjennagove@gmail.com

(917) 224-1902 yush0@hotmail.com

(914) 393-5490 janicelobyrne@gmail.com

Batista, Hannah Batista, Santiago
Carson, Gabrielle (617) 645-5715 carson.gabrielle@gmail.com

Blue Room 2023-2024
501 Tompkins Avenue
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

914-381-2655
preschool@mcnschool.org

Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)

Browne, Brendan Browne, Caitlin
Browne, Patrick (516) 297-0386 brownep@gmail.com

Bonvetti, Lucas Seaworth, Katie
Bonvetti, Robert (917) 825-5736 rbonvetti@gmail.com

Coburn, Charles Coburn, Emma
Coburn, James (203) 921-6538 jmcoburn114@gmail.com

Chin, Logan Chin, Emily
Chin, Kevin (917) 612-7588 kevinjchin@gmail.com

Doucette, Quinn Doucette, Nancy
Doucette, Sander (401) 829-9681 sanderdoucette@gmail.com

Colombo, Joseph Colombo, Joseph
Colombo, Michelle (917) 543-4147 mconte55@gmail.com

Fishman, Zella Hanna, Becky
Fishman, Alan (914) 370-0097 alan.j.fishman@gmail.com

Espinoza, Beatrice Espinoza, Cheryl
Espinoza, Michael (917) 837-5671 mikeatlaw@gmail.com

jpgove@gmail.com

Goldberg, Ruben Goldberg, Melissa
Goldberg, Joshua (914) 500-3525

Good, Benjamin Good, Elizabeth
Good, Christopher (513) 461-1479

Nishiuchi, Takehiko Nishiuchi, Yusho
Nishiuchi, Akina (914) 370-0641 akiyoct@gmail.com

christopher.r.good@gmail.com

Gove, Valaria (Ria) Gove, Jenna
Gove, Jeremy (989) 640-1070

O'Byrne, Liam O'Byrne, Janice
O'Byrne, Peter (914) 582-7827 pwobyrne@gmail.com



(914) 547-8405 hiroko555333@gmail.com

(908) 770-4280 pjmacc@gmail.com

(914) 506-0616 synnovehrp@yahoo.com.uk

(585) 317-4223 lsperrick@gmail.com

Odamura, Rio Odamura, Hiroko
Odamura, Masahiko (929) 989-5529 mshkodamura@gmail.com

Rizo-Patron, Selma Rizo-Patron, Synnove
Rizo-Patron, Rafael (914) 409-6777 rafaeltrp@yahoo.com

Redmond, Neave Redmond, Patricia
Redmond, Thomas (614) 406-5454 redmond.48@gmail.com

(650) 868-5503 misha.vanyo@gmail.com
Vanyo, Adele Vanyo, Lindsey

Vanyo, Mikhail
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